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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203 4|5 [6 17 ]8]9]10]11 12 13 ]14 [15 116[17 [18 Tot [
Par 41 3|3 |4]| 3 4 |33 |4 4|3 |3 |3]|3 3 /14| 3|3]| 60

5135/34(/46|2943|34/35/48|46|3.1|3.2|3.2(36|33|45|29 |34 67

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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12

14
82
64
19

9

13
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45
15

15

86
69
14
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31 102|933 100|126
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1 4 2
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10| 7

1 0%
32 | 375 |12%
81 | 1598 | 49%
38 | 961 | 30%

22 | 250 | 8%
7 51 | 2%
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